1© KEMET Electronics Corporation • KEMET Tower • One East Broward Boulevard FRI ENG KIT 01 • 8/16/2019
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
One world. One KEMET
SMD Ferrite Inductor Engineering Kit
Sample Kit Contents
KEMET Part
Number Inductance Inductance
Tolerance Current DC Resistance Thickness Quantity Description
TPI077050L105N 105nH 20% 60A 0.32 mOhms 5mm 10 TPI SMD 105nH 20% −40/+125C
TPI111065L210N 210nH 10% 54A 0.29 mOhms 6.5mm 10 TPI SMD 210nH 10% −40/+125C
TPI118082L150N 150nH 10% 93A 0.29 mOhms 8.2mm 10 TPI SMD 150nH 10% −40/+125C
TPI118082L180N 180nH 10% 79A 0.29 mOhms 8.2mm 10 TPI SMD 180nH 10% −40/+125C
TPI128080L180N 180nH 10% 78A 0.29 mOhms 8mm 10 TPI SMD 180nH 10% −40/+125C
TPI128080L210N 210nH 10% 70A 0.29 mOhms 8mm 10 TPI SMD 210nH 10% −40/+125C
TPI128080L230N 230nH 10% 64A 0.29 mOhms 8mm 10 TPI SMD 230nH 10% −40/+125C
2© KEMET Electronics Corporation • KEMET Tower • One East Broward Boulevard FRI ENG KIT 01 • 8/16/2019
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
2
SMD Ferrite Inductor Engineering Kit
Dimensions – Millimeters
Case Size Dimensions (mm) Case Size Dimensions (mm)
TPI077050
2.5 ±0.1
7.
0
 m
ax
im
um
5.
0
 m
ax
im
um
7.0  maximum
(1.5)
(1.5) TPI111065 11
.6
  m
ax
im